Nombre

Escribe en espanol. Write the phrases below in Spanish.

1. the book

2. the pens

3. the pencils
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4. the backpack

Clase

5. the notebooks

6. the folders

7. The students have the pens. (tener)

8. The computers are white. (ser)

9.

| have a question. (tener)

Parea. Match the verbs with the nouns.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

usar

_____escuchar

______navegar
______enviar
___ mirar
__ bhablaren
__ra

___ pagar

A. el movil

B. lared

C. la computadora

D. el dinero

E. correos electrénicos
F. la tienda

G. masica

H. el DVD

Contesta. Answer using one of the words at the end of the sentence. (Circle the best answer.)

18. ¢Qué busca José cuando navega la red? ( su mévil, informacién, sus cuadernos )
19. ¢/ Qué escucha Teresa? ( un correo electrénico, sus lapices, la musica )

20. ¢Qué usa Mari cuando habla con sus amigos? ( informacién, su movil, la masica )




